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Half term is finally upon us and the children and staff are ready 
for a well earned break. We have had a busy first half term filled 
with topic work, sports and lots of exciting new learning. 



It was wonderful to see so many parents and friends at the 
Harvest Festival last Friday. I could hardly believe how many 
boxes of food were given to the Fosse Foodbank. Once again, 
thank you for your kind generosity.



Sam Welsby (Head)



Our new value for Collective Worship will be Reverence and Respect

IMPaCT Workshops 
Thank you to everyone who supported their child(ren)’s learning by 
attending our reading workshops this half term. The feedback was 
very positive and parents took away useful resources to support 
their child at home. 

Ready, Steady, Read! 
One child, who has read at least 5 times every week, will have the change to win 
a book voucher every half term. Our chart will start again next Monday. Get 
reading! 

Wild Book Shelf 
Just a reminder that our book shelf is waiting for books that have been set free 
for others to enjoy. We are keen to ignite a love of reading. Children are more 

likely to read something that has been recommended and enjoyed by their peers. 

Readathon 
We will be taking part in an exciting Readathon event - a free resource that offers books to schools 
- to raise money for children’s hospitals; the money is spent on regular storyteller visits, plus a 
mobile bookcase jam-packed full of brand-new books that is replenished every six weeks. Look out 
for a letter from Miss Walsh soon!
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Dates for 2016/17:
Monday 24th October Half Term
Thursday 3rd November Phonics evening for Reception 6pm
Friday 11th November Remembrance Service 11am

Shining Stars Celebration Assembly 3pm at Tredington
Friday 18th November Sapphire class family assembly 3pm at Tredington
Monday 21st November Parents’ evening 4-6pm (to be held at Tredington)
Tuesday 6th December Last swimming for Emerald
Thursday 8th December Christmas Service at St David’s, Newbold 6pm
Friday 9th December Amber class family assembly 3pm at Tredington
Monday 12th December Pantomime and Christmas dinner

PTFA News 
The PTFA Christmas Fayre will now be held on Friday  9th December. Thank you to everyone who 
sent their child in non-uniform today and donated a prize for the tombola. 

The next meeting will be held on Tuesday 22nd November 2016, 8pm at the Fuzzy Duck. 

We will be holding a cinema night on 11th November - more details to follow. Don’t forget that you 
can continue to raise money for school by buying your internet purchases using 

Golden Ticket 

Nenie 

Shining Stars Celebration Assembly 
Well done to our first group of shining starts 
who presented their work to the school and 
parents/carers. Our next group of shining 
stars will receive their letters on 4th 
November.



We still have an additional Teacher Training Day to set.

Friday 16th December Shining Stars Celebration Assembly 3pm at Tredington
End of term

Tuesday 3rd January 2017 INSET DAY (Nursery closed)
Tuesday 10th January Swimming for Year 1 and 2
Wednesday 17th January IMPaCT Year 1 Maths 9.10 - 10am
Friday 20th January 2017 Emerald class family assembly 3pm at Tredington
Tuesday 24th January IMPaCT Sapphire class Maths 9.10 - 10am
Tuesday 31st January IMPaCT Amber class Maths 9.10 - 10am
Friday 3rd February Shining Stars Celebration Assembly 3pm at Tredington
Tuesday 7th February Safer Internet Day

IMPaCT Emerald class Maths 9.10 - 10am
Friday 17th February Ruby class family assembly 3pm at Tredington
Monday 20th February Half Term
Thursday 2nd March World Book Day Link Day (including Nursery)
Monday 13th March Parents’ evening 4-6pm

Taking Care Project starts
Wednesday 15th March Parents’ evening 4-6pm
Friday 17th March Sapphire class family assembly 3pm at Tredington
Friday 24th March Mother’s Day tea Party
Friday 7th April Shining Stars Celebration Assembly 3pm at Tredington

End of term
Monday 24th April Term starts
Tuesday 25th April Swimming for year 3 and 4
Monday 1st May Bank Holiday
Tuesday 2nd May INSET DAY (Nursery closed)
Monday 8th May KS2 SATs Week
Friday 19th May Shining Stars Celebration Assembly 3pm at Tredington
Friday 26th May Amber class family assembly 3pm at Tredington

End of term
Friday 16th June Shining Stars Celebration Assembly 3pm at Tredington

Father’s day BBQ
Friday 23rd June Emerald class family assembly 3pm at Tredington
Tuesday 27th June Warwickshire Induction Day for Secondary Schools
Friday 30th June Sports Day Link Day (including Nursery)
Monday 3rd July Spring Fever Week
Wednesday 5th July Reserve Sports Day
Wednesday 12th July End of term Production
Thursday 13th July End of term Production
Friday 14th July Shining Stars Celebration Assembly 3pm at Tredington
Monday 17th July Open Morning for Parents 8.40-11.00am
Thursday 20th July LINK DAY 

Leavers’ Service 2pm at St Gregory’s Tredington (Link Day)
Friday 21st July End of term


